GENTS LONGBOW
Les Wild

Pat Rewell

Colin Hope

Kim Dent Brown
Leroy Shenington
Tony Jones
Chris Key

Les Wynn

Harry Spencer
Lewis Mitchell
Steve Jones
Nash Cummins
Alan Gibbon
Harold Key
David Whitham
Chris Dyal

Chris Tansey
Linton Austin
Graham Walker
Tery Jones
John Rix

Martin Dixon
John Greenwood
Malcolm Dukes
Paul Emerson
Bob James
Kevin Ridsdale
Jason Ulliott
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LADIES LONGBOW
Helen Falkingham
Clare Spencer
Carol Byde
Susan Jones
Sharon Revell
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Wakefield
Al Abilities

Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham
ABBA

Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham
De Notton

White Rose

Bowmen of St Marys
Arrowdlight

De Notton

Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham
Arrowdlight

De Notton

White Rose

Arrowdight

Valley Bowmen Huddersfield
Thirsk Bowmen

Valley Bowmen Huddersfield
ABBA

Valley Bowmen of Huddersfield
De Notton

Thirsk Bowmen

Valley Bowmen Huddersfield
Thirsk Bowmen

Aardwolfe

Bowmen of St Marys

Bowmen of Leeds
Bowmen of St Marys
BLBS

ABBA

Al Abilities

HITS

HITS
14
1
63
48
41

SCORE
57
632
432
o1
43
442
453
439
309
351
376
364
39%
357
313
309
33
358
34
297
282
216
275
288
212
234
225
158

SCORE
310
315
247
125
151

GOLD
16
16
4
12
5
5
12
4

—_
o

=~ GO OO B~ Lo LW DD LW B> O O B OO B OO 4 O N B>

GOLDS
4

8
2
2
2



